Cut pipe
Round pipe
Check fitting assembly
Insert pipe
1.
2.
3.
4.

on the crimp ring.
Insert rounding tool into
cut pipe to correct any
flattening that may have
occured during cutting.
Gas Plus Fittings
Code Size Description Quantity
per bag
Quantity
per
carton
435096 DN16 #1 Straight Coupling 16mm 10 400
435097 DN20 #1 Straight Coupling 20mm 10 300
435098 DN25 #1 Straight Coupling 25mm 10 150
435099 DN32 #1 Straight Coupling 32mm 10 100
435102 DN20-16 #1R Reducing Coupling 20 x 16mm 10 300
435103 DN25-16 #1R Reducing Coupling 25 x 16mm 10 200
435104 DN25-20 #1R Reducing Coupling 25 x 20mm 10 200
4351041 DN32-20 #1R Reducing Coupling 32 x 20mm
435105 DN32-25 #1R Reducing Coupling 32 x 25mm 10 150
435149 DN16X1/2’ #2 Connector 16mm x 1/2" BSPF 10 200
435150 DN20X1/2’ #2 Connector 20mm x 1/2" BSPF 10 300
435151 DN20X3/4’ #2 Connector 20mm x 3/4" BSPF 10 200
435301 DN25X3/4’ #2 Connector 25mm x 3/4" BSPF 10 200
435305 DN25X1’’F #2 Connector 25mm x 1" BSPF 10 100
435306 DN32X1’’F #2 Connector 32mm x 1" BSPF 10 100
435152 DN16X3/4’ #3 Connector 16mm x 3/4" BSPM 10 200
435154 DN16X1/2’ #3 Connector 16mm x 1/2" BSPM 10 300
435155 DN20X1/2’ #3 Connector 20mm x 1/2" BSPM 10 300
435156 DN20X3/4’ #3 Connector 20mm x 3/4" BSPM 10 200
435157 DN25X1/2"#3 Connector 25mm x 1/2" BSPM
435158 DN25X3/4’ #3 Connector 25mm x 3/4" BSPM 10 150
435159 DN25X1’’M#3 Connector 25mm x 1" BSPM 10 150
435161 DN32X1’’M#3 Connector 32mm x 1" BSPM 10 100
4351611 DN32X1 1/ #3 Connector 32mm x 1 1/4" BSPM 10 100

carton
435179 DN16X1/2’ #19BP Elbow 16mm x 1/2" BSPM (65mm
Long) 10 100
435173 DN20X1/2’ #19BP Elbow 20mm x 1/2" BSPM (95mm
Long) 70
4353022 DN20X1/2’ #19BP Elbow 20mm x 1/2" BSPM (200mm
Long) 40
435302 DN20X3/4’ #19BP Elbow 20mm x 3/4" BSPM (95mm
Long) 70
4353021 DN20X3/4’ #19BP Elbow 20mm x 3/4" BSPM (200mm
Long) 50
435114 DN16 #24 Tee Equal 16mm 10 200
435115 DN20 #24 Tee Equal 20mm 10 150
435116 DN25 #24 Tee Equal 25mm 10 100
435117 DN32 #24 Tee Equal 32mm 5 50
435120 DN20X20X#25 Tee Red. Branch 20 x 20 x 16mm 10 150
435122 DN25X25X#25 Tee Red. Branch 25 x 25 x 20mm 10 100
4351222 DN32X32X#25 Tee Red. Branch 32 x 32 x 20mm 5 70
435123 DN32X32X#25 Tee Red. Branch 32 x 32 x 25mm 5 70
435126 DN20X16X#26 Tee Red. End 20 x 16 x 20mm 10 150
435128 DN25X20X#26 Tee Red. End 25 x 20 x 25mm 10 100
4351283 DN32X25X#26 Tee Red. End 32 x 25 x 32mm
435132 DN20X16X#27 Tee Red. End & Branch 20 x 16 x 16mm 10 150
435136 DN25X20X#27 Tee Red. End & Branch 25 x 20 x 20mm 10 100
435140 DN20X3/4

per
carton
435094 DN16X1/2' Flared Copper Compression Union 16mm Pex
x 1/2" Cu 10 150
435095 DN20X3/4' Flared Copper Compression Union 20mm Pex
x 3/4" Cu 10 100
4350951 DN25X1" Flared Copper Compression Union 25mm Pex
x 1" Cu 10 50
4350952 DN32X1 1/ Flared Copper Compression Union 32mm Pex
x 1 1/4" Cu
435090 DN16 Gas Plus Crimp Ring assy only 16mm 100 800
435091 DN20 Gas Plus Crimp Ring assy only 20mm 100 800
435092 DN25 Gas Plus Crimp Ring assy only 25mm 100 600
435093 DN32 Gas Plus Crimp Ring assy only 32mm 100 400
Gas Plus Tools
CRTOOLM16 Crimp Plus Manual Tool 16mm 1 10
CRTOOLM20 Crimp Plus Manual Tool 20mm 1 10
CRTOOLM25 Crimp Plus Manual Tool 25mm 1 10
CRTOOLM32 Crimp Plus Manual Tool 32mm 1 10
CRTOOLCG Crimp Plus Crimp Gauge 16-20-25-32mm
Note: The above tools are all exactly the
same as those on the Crimp Plus list
GASRTOOL Gas Plus Rounding Tool 16-40mm